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LEARN MORE ABOUT 

YOUR CERTIFICATION+ COHORT 
 

 
A big benefit of participating in the Be Well Lead Well Pulse® Certification+ program 
is meeting other professionals, like you, who are committed to the conscious evolution 
of healthier, more sustainable leadership worldwide. Reach out to participants in your 
cohort to learn more about their lives and work! 
 

NAME EMAIL 
 

Shaila Shabnam Anita shaila_shabnam.anita@roche.com 

Mark Burrell Mark.Burrell@fcg-global.com 

Cheryl Chantry Cheryl.Chantry@fcg-global.com 

Aaronde Creighton Aaronde.Creighton@fcg-global.com 

Luciana Ferreira luciana.ferreira@roche.com 

Jireh Goh jireh.goh@roche.com 

Joyce Gong joyce.gong@roche.com 

Mona Kelly Mona.Kelly@fcg-global.com 

Annalise Koltai annalisekoltai@gmail.com 

Kathia Laszlo kathia.laszlo@fcg-global.com 

Emeya Lee emeya.lee@roche.com 

Nermeen Makky nermeen.makky@roche.com 

Amanda McKean amanda.mckean@roche.com 

Jacqueline McMenamin jacqueline.mcmenamin@roche.com 

Rosziana Roslan rosziana.roslan@roche.com 

Deepti Saraf deepti.saraf@roche.com 

Ankit Tandon ankit.tandon@roche.com 

Yasodha Selvaratnam Viswanathan yasodha_selvaratnam.viswanathan@roche.com 

Aim-on Wongsaparn aim-on.wongsaparn@roche.com 

 
 
 


